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TIME TABLE  
 

Week- end Contact Classes  MCA II  YEAR 
 

S.No 
Date Day 

9.00 am  to 
11.00 am 

11.00 am to 
1.00 pm 

1.00 to 
1.30 pm 

1.30 pm to 
3.30 pm 

3.30 pm to 
5.30 pm 

1.  26.03.2022 Saturday DBMS-LAB OS&NW-LAB 
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DCCN DBMS 

2.  27.03.2022 Sunday ISCA  DAA  OS SEOOSD  

3.  09.04.2022 Sec.Saturday DBMS DAA  ISCA  SEOOSD  

4.  16.04.2022 Saturday OS OS&NW-LAB DCCN DBMS-LAB 

5.  17.04.2022 Sunday DBMS DAA  ISCA  SEOOSD  

6.  23.04.2022 Saturday OS OS&NW-LAB DCCN DBMS-LAB 

7.  24.04.2022 Sunday DBMS DAA  ISCA  SEOOSD  

8.  30.04.2022 Saturday OS OS&NW-LAB DCCN DBMS-LAB 

9.  01.05.2022 Sunday DBMS DAA  ISCA  SEOOSD  

10.  07.05.2022 Saturday OS OS&NW-LAB DCCN DBMS-LAB 

11.  08.05.2022 Sunday DBMS DAA  ISCA  SEOOSD  

12.  14.05.2022 Saturday OS OS&NW-LAB DCCN DBMS-LAB 

13.  15.05.2022 Sunday DBMS DAA  ISCA  SEOOSD  

14.  21.05.2022 Saturday OS OS&NW-LAB DCCN DBMS-LAB 

15.  22.05.2022 Sunday DBMS DAA  ISCA  SEOOSD  

16.  28.05.2022 Saturday OS OS&NW-LAB DCCN DBMS-LAB 

17.  29.05.2022 Sunday DBMS DAA  ISCA  SEOOSD  

18.  04.06.2022 Saturday OS OS&NW-LAB DCCN DBMS-LAB 

19.  05.06.2022 Sunday DBMS DAA  ISCA  SEOOSD  

20.  11.06.2022 Sec.Saturday OS OS&NW-LAB DCCN DBMS-LAB 

M.C.A. II year  

Paper I  201 CDE Data Communications and Computer Networks 
Paper II  202 CDE Data Base Management System 
Paper III         203 CDE Operating Systems 
Paper IV        204 CDE Software Engineering and Object Oriented Software Development 
Paper V         205 CDE Design and Analysis of Algorithms 
Paper VI        206 CDE Information System Control and Audit 
Paper VII       251 CDE Lab -3 D.B.M.S.(Lab) 
Paper VIII      252 CDE Lab -4 Operating Systems and Networking (Lab) 
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M.C.A. II year  

 
Sub-
Code SUBJECT Name of the Faculty Contact No 

  THEORY  
CDE-201 DCCN Mr. Sudhakar, Suprabhat  Engg.College, Hyd 93910 31239 
CDE-202 DBMS Mr. Bhaskar, Nruputunga college, KingKoti, Hyd 93900 90039 /98496 21307 
CDE-203 OS Dr. B. Sujatha, CSE, UCE, OU, Hyd. 99486 25313 
CDE-204 SEOOSD Mr. A. Venu Gopal, PGRRCDE, OU 83745 33157 
CDE-205 DAA Humera Shazia Begum, Nizam College, Hyderabad 97001 18945 
CDE-206 ISCA Mr. Yadaiah, Koti Women’s College, Hyd 92476 58846 
  PRACTICAL  
251 CDE DBMS(Lab) Mr. Bhaskar, Nruputunga college, KingKoti, Hyd 93900 90039 /98496 21307 
252 CDE OS & NW LAB Mr. Sudhakar, Suprabhat  Engg.College, Hyd 93910 31239 
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